Testagem Jequié

Data confirmados descartados testes/dia testes/SE novos casos/dia razao
2/5/2020 64 201

3/5/2020 68 212 15 4

4/5/2020 68 248 36 0

5/5/2020 68 249 1 0

6/5/2020 76 248 7 95 8 22%
7/5/2020 82 248 6 6

8/5/2020 84 275 29 2

9/5/2020 85 275 1 1

10/5/2020 89 295 24 4

11/5/2020 104 303 23 15

12/5/2020 120 332 45 16

13/5/2020 128 340 16 163 8 39%
14/5/2020 142 360 34 14

15/5/2020 145 371 14 3

16/5/2020 149 374 7 4

17/5/2020 153 376 6 4

18/5/2020 162 404 37 9

19/5/2020 182 429 45 20

20/5/2020 201 431 21 191 19 55%
21/5/2020 219 446 33 18

22/5/2020 235 460 30 16

23/5/2020 254 460 19 19

24/5/2020 265 501 52 11

25/5/2020 273 501 8 8

26/5/2020 296 525 47 23

27/5/2020 313 533 25 254 17 52%
28/5/2020 329 565 48 16

29/5/2020 361 571 38 32

30/5/2020 385 583 36 24

31/5/2020 397 585 14 12




1/6/2020 401 613 32 4

2/6/2020 423 640 49 22

3/6/2020 440 662 39 251 17 50%
4/6/2020 460 669 27 20

5/6/2020 486 700 57 26

6/6/2020 511 708 33 25

7/6/2020 518 715 14 7

8/6/2020 528 727 22 10

9/6/2020 535 758 38 7

10/6/2020 555 767 29 -1219 20 42%
11/6/2020 -1322 -555

12/6/2020 0 0

13/6/2020 0 0
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